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39. Mattighofner Stadtlauf 2024: U14 mannlich 1.800m

Jugend U14 (Jg.2011 - 2012)

Grubmuller Manuel
Liu Mo

Dacic Nuradin
Seifried Paul
Wallner Paul
Bruckbauer Niklas
Lechner Nino
Standl Johannes
Haslinger Leonard
Leite Hunter
Madlmair Matthias
Kropf Samuel
Vitzthum Andreas
Kroner Leon
Brumbauer Julian
Chalha Amir
Bektashi Korab
Kirnstotter Paul

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

Verein

TSV Mattighofen
MS Mattighofen
MS Mattighofen
Turnverein Altheim
MS Mattighofen

LAG Genbock Haus Ried
SV Lengau

Turnverein Altheim
ATSV Mattighofen
Lebenshilfe Mattighofen

MS Mattighofen
MS Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen
MS Mattighofen
ATSV Mattighofen
ATSV Mattighofen

Seite 1

Zeit
06:38,00
07:10,00
07:13,00
07:33,00
07:38,00
07:59,00
08:02,00
08:04,00
08:05,00
08:09,00
08:10,00
08:24,00
08:28,00
08:39,00
08:52,00
08:59,00
09:59,00
11:08,00

Cup
50

48

47

46

26.05.2024



